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HudsonPro®     Professional Liability

Contacts
John Whall
Senior Vice President, Underwriting
816 778-0710
jwhall@hudsoninsgroup.com

Kristine D. Stone
Executive Underwriter
816 778-0719
kstone@hudsoninsgroup.com

All Regions - Misc Prof Liability
Donald Sietsma
Senior MPL Underwriter
646 216-3762
dsietsma@hudsoninsgroup.com

Underwriting Assistants
Lisa DeAngelo
Technical Assistant Manager
816 778-0718
ldeangelo@hudsoninsgroup.com

Dee Dee Wasser
Senior Underwriting Assistant
816 778-0720
dwasser@hudsoninsgroup.com

2345 Grand Blvd, Ste 1150 
Kansas City MO  64108

101 N Wacker Dr, Ste 1950
Chicago IL 60606

275 Commerce Dr, Ste 110
Fort Washington PA 19034

100 William St, 5th Fl
New York NY 10038

23975 Park Sorrento, Ste 225
Calabasas CA 91320

Underwriters
East Region 
Vince Josaphs
Regional Underwriting Manager
212 978-2726
vjosaphs@hudsoninsgroup.com

Kim A. Ellis
Executive Underwriter
816 778-0725
kellis@hudsoninsgroup.com

Central Region
Becky Swanson
Regional Underwriting Manager
312 706-0249
bswanson@hudsoninsgroup.com

Justin Kremer
Senior Underwriter
816 778-0722
jkremer@hudsoninsgroup.com

West Region
Jafir Young
Regional Underwriting Manager
818 206-1531
jyoung@hudsoninsgroup.com

Locations

Claims
Gretchen Sayers
Claims Manager, Media Tech Claims
816 778-0712
gsayers@hudsoninsgroup.com

Marketing
Marcia Sutton
Head of HudsonPro Marketing 
and Business Development
816 778-0713
msutton@hudsoninsgroup.com

Submissions  
getconnected@hudsoninsgroup.com

Claims  
reportaclaim@hudsoninsgroup.com

Website  
www.hudsoninspro.com


